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AMATEUR SUMMER CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 57

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Am Gp A

747454 Caleb E. Hall Oswego, NY 11 61 KTM 1

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 22 26 SUZ 2

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 53 28 KAW 3

3303077 Jake Varney Saco, ME 64 29 KTM 6

863136 Geoffrey Galasso Sandy Hook, CT 105 351 YAM 5

268990 Nicholas Ranft Forestville, NY 76 199 HON 15

831278 Jacob Hilstolsky Dallas, PA 157 321 YAM 10

479383 Maxwell Schaubhut Salt Point, NY 188 479 YAM 8

333900 Pasco Tomaino Jessup, PA 249 307 KTM 4

748032 Lance Scott East Syracuse, NY 2010 25x KTM 9

826259 John E. Roys Binghamton, NY 1411 929 HON 19

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 2312 152 HON 11

2275519 Shaun Galasso Leicester, MA 1713 984 KAW 17

2250611 David Bartlett Oneida, NY 1314 812 KAW 21

2189521 Thomas Heath Milton, VT 3115 160 HON 7

2258516 Tyler Jenkins Milton, CV 2516 11 HON 13

0886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 2617 508 KAW 14

256221 Luke Weaver Delancey, NY 2918 716 YAM 12

3277604 Brian Henault Pittsfield, MA 2719 327 HON 18

2248599 Dustin Benton Sauquoit, NY 3420 293 HON 16

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY 3221 491 KAW 20

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 2122 718 KTM DNF

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 323 22 YAM DNS

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 424 37 KAW DNS

825496 Tyler Boyer Waterford, PA 825 472 HON DNS

279233 Jarrod Bugbee Glenmont, NY 3926 233 YAM DNF

528680 Justin Tompkins Putnam Valley, NY 927 303 KAW DNS

238253 Christopher Ford Harleysville, PA 1128 151 KTM DNS

502428 Joshua L. Watson Woodbine, NJ 1229 323 KAW DNS

3299071 Peter Paluch Stafford Ct, CT 1630 310 YAM DNS

3302465 Jake Oswald Troy, NY 1931 415 YAM DNS

2238377 Michael J. Luizzi Jr Albany, NY 2232 977 HON DNS

829029 Taylor Collins Malone, NY 2833 75 SUZ DNS
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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Am Gp A

903738 Keith Lawrence South Hero, VT 3034 19 SUZ DNS

1078899 Paul Attanasia Flemington, NJ 3335 13 SUZ DNS

2686340 Brady Hill Middlesex, VT 3536 18 YAM DNS

2275516 Marcus Seay Poughkeepsie, NY 3637 814 HON DNS

3302517 Alex Bushey Bristol, VT 3738 54 SUZ DNS

212716 Jacob Bishop Granville, NY 3839 626 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/12/2016

AMATEUR SUMMER CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 3 of 57

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Am Gp B

853062 Tyler Kozik Clifford Twp, PA 11 38 HUS 3

218839 Spencer Mang Fort Plain, NY 62 74 YAM 1

2252607 Darnell Lantigua Bronx, NY 33 128 YAM 4

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 74 25 KTM 2

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 55 71 YAM 5

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 26 568 SUZ 9

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza Stamford, CT 87 410 SUZ 6

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 48 338 KTM 14

864703 Alex J. Lewis Maybrook, NY 99 31 HON 10

3303003 Cole Cruz Springfield, NH 1210 112 YAM 8

676665 Cameron Ellington Arkport, NY 1611 44 KTM 7

3301569 James Jr Slaughter Walden, NY 1112 6 KAW 13

267452 Nicholas T. Edwards West Pawlet, VT 1913 110 YAM 12

2258518 Xavier C. Folts Broadalbin, NY 1014 413 KAW 22

2820972 Ryan Fetchick Sandy Hook, CT 1515 368 HON 19

834334 Bryant J. Shapiro Jr Lagrangeville, NY 1316 83 SUZ 21

2966178 Zachary Fischer Marcy, NY 1817 317 KTM 17

903991 Ben Patnode Phoenix, NY 2518 612 YAM 11

2250619 Matt Exware Norwood, NY 2019 682 KAW 16

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2420 670 YAM 15

2275544 Joe Silliman Nassau, NY 2221 378 YAM 20

3198355 Cameron Holmes Enfield, NH 2622 175 KTM 23

889466 Allen J. Knowlton Unadilla, NY 2723 915 KAW 24

3303239 Kyle Lebeau Milton, VT DNF24 06 KTM 18

511900 Brian Engdahl Westmilford, NJ 3325 120 KAW DNF

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT 1426 876 KTM DNS

2173993 Dylan Coleman Oswego, NY 1727 11x HON DNS

2064257 Zachary Olenick Milford, PA 2128 521 YAM DNS

2275553 Alex Tillaart Ashburn Ontario, CA 2329 106 HON DNS

2249946 Forest Wright Garland, ME 2830 711 KTM DNS

2001730 Peter Cook Bayille, NJ 2931 21 SUZ DNS

2177627 Ricky Hardman Central Square, NY 3032 313 YAM DNS

249998 Lampros Nicos Branchville, NJ 3133 588 KAW DNS
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122-Open Am Gp B

2276330 Patrick Caron Lewiston, ME 3234 68 YAM DNS

1054606 Greg Smith New Fairfield, CT 3435 787 KAW DNS

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 3536 1375 KTM DNS

2767595 Kevin Hill Rindge, NH 3637 205 YAM DNS

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 3738 235 KAW DNS

2753136 Jean Lareau Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 304 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open 7-11

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage Jermyn, PA 11 424 KTM 1

2958542 Taylor Beckwith Plainfield, MA 32 526 KTM 2

2020050 Ryder Cooper Cold Spring Har, NY 23 14 KTM 3

2958555 Cody Beckwith Plainfield, MA 54 02 KTM 4

2233673 0617 Forward Bouckville, NY 45 57 KTM 7

2203453 Joey Spadaro Leroy, NY 126 007 KTM 5

3284340 Walter Sass Hoosick Falls, NY 117 2 KAW 6

2818703 Brennan Miskinis Churchville, NY 108 4 KTM 8

2855468 Max Meo Oneonta, NY 139 98 KAW DNF

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY 610 57/ KTM DNS

2161725 Nicholas J. Ford Harleysville, PA 711 1 KTM DNS

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 812 12 KTM DNS

2203100 Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA 913 628 KTM DNS

1093623 Alexander Colavecchio Putnam Valley, NY 1414 113 KAW DNS

2275531 Liam Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY DNFDNF 39 COB DNS

2212822 Justin D. Sandstedt Kings Park, NY DNSDNS 224 KTM DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  12-15

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 11 749 KAW 1

1009415 Ramzee Hawk Tower City, PA 32 15 YAM 2

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 53 713 KTM 5

897856 Andrew Hemingway Fulton, NY 74 125 KAW 8

880972 Michael Cornall Carbondale, PA 65 57 KTM 10

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 126 408 KAW 6

2153152 Cole R. Jones Enon Valley, PA 117 94 KAW 7

2276340 Zachery Parker Wrentham, MA 98 84 KTM 9

2078837 Caleb Shepard Black River, NY 89 55 KTM 11

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 1810 217 YAM 3

2091569 Raymond Sullivan Viola, DE 1011 83 YAM 13

2193371 Ryan Friedly New Milford, CT 1412 20 KTM 12

3096211 Ryan D. Sciortino Staatsburg, NY 1613 691 HON 16

2174137 Cody Nappo Eden, NY 1714 698 KTM 17

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Spring, NY 3115 232 KAW 4

3196784 Kyle Swick Warren, PA 2116 7 YAM 15

2959888 Sam Northrop Pipersville, PA 2317 888 KAW 14

3112496 Johnny Gangemi Brookville, NY 2418 104 KTM 18

2063953 Grady Hall Swansea, MA 2619 43 HON 19

2249941 Karson Walter Binghamton, NY 2820 442 YAM 20

2140544 Jonathan M. Scheg Brockport, NY 2921 309 YAM 21

2249939 Troy Lee S Orange, NJ 3022 8 HON 22

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 223 22x HUS DNS

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 424 114 KTM DNS

2016128 Nathan C. Edwards Warren, PA 1325 99 KAW DNS

2120046 Gage J. Kirk Bradford, PA 1526 711 KAW DNS

2222400 Christopher Loffreno Montauk, NY 1927 427 KAW DNS

2252609 Massimo Vasta Pittsford, NY 2028 86 HON DNS

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 2229 122 KAW DNS

2122778 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 2530 804 KAW DNS

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA 2731 489 KAW DNS

2275561 Lucas Ferreira Ridgefield, CT DNSDNS 79 KAW DNS

2258522 Owen L. Snyder Bloomsburg, PA DNSDNS 164 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Expert A

418251 Jeremy Cook Elizabethville, PA 11 60 SUZ 1

307398 Jason Boron Shutesbury, MA 52 14 KTM 2

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 43 78 KAW 3

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 34 233 SUZ 4

447174 Don Schmidt Rochester, NY 65 749 SUZ 5

385773 Ron Jackson Warren, CT 86 516 KTM 6

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 107 64 SUZ 7

616709 Michael Klinger Jim Thorpe, PA 118 141 YAM 8

524697 Caleb A. Miller Rock Stream, NY 29 703 YAM DNS

307395 Matthew Boron Leverette, MA 710 190 KAW DNS

732728 Eric Bartholomew Willington, CT 911 731 HON DNS

301226 Lawrence Maxwell E Greenbush, NY 1212 708 HON DNS

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY 1313 30 HON DNS

133569 Joe Ellington Arkport, NY 1414 44 KTM DNS

510342 Edward A. Moorhead Jr Poland, NY 1515 47 HON DNS

957529 Ryan Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY 1616 39x KTM DNS

29238881 Eric Flagg Hampton Bays, NY 1717 39 HON DNS

1064138 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT 1818 869 KTM DNS

3303178 Jeffrey Miller Freehold, NY 1919 21 HON DNS

222016 Eric J. Gillen Reno, NV DNFDNF 936 YAM DNS

684752 Gerard Hayner Troy, NY DNFDNF 488 YAM DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

500cc Vintage

222626 Harlan Hoose Feura Bush, NY 11 122 HON 1

345141 Alex Miller Hockessin, DE 42 182 SUZ 2

850291 Stone K. Walsh Egg Harbor Town, NJ 63 291 HON 5

609114 Joshua Morse Canandaigua, NY 104 537 HON 3

538693 Nick Weber Shillington, PA 115 21x HON 4

2122760 Shannon Swanteson Richfield Springs, NY 156 208 HON DNF

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 27 x HON DNS

3301777 Ted Blackman Mansfield, MA 38 25 HON DNS

3079904 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 59 412 HON DNS

655305 Angelo P. Manerchia Jr Wilmington, DE 710 101 SUZ DNS

550580 Joe Fritz Sr W Milford, NJ 811 60 HON DNS

2275563 Shae A. Ball Lockport, NY 912 97 SUZ DNS

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1213 12 HON DNS

231132 Robert Todd Oneida, NY 1314 132 KTM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Sr Wilmington, DE 1415 100 SUZ DNS

2208393 Rory Haggerty Waverly, NY 1616 910 HON DNS

265398 Keith Crothers Branchville, NJ 1717 627 HON DNS

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 1818 8 KTM DNS

2249936 Shane Crothers Branthville, NJ DNFDNF 75 YAM DNS

3299071 Peter Paluch Stafford Ct, CT DNFDNF 310 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 31 20x KTM 1

521130 Samantha Fritz West Milford, NJ 22 92 HON 3

2257016 Miranda Mullen Griswold, CT 63 683 YAM 2

2140610 Sydney Allan Lockport, NY 54 70 YAM 4

3188174 Linzee J. Pichler Kersey, PA 45 626 HON 7

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 76 982 YAM 5

2237410 Erica Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 97 756 HON 6

2942115 Sarah Post Warwick, NY 128 118 KTM 8

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Norwich, NY 109 780 KTM 10

3081874 Danielle Ehlermann Westtown, NY 1410 42 KTM 9

2726907 Kristen Wisneski Vineland, NJ 1711 84 KAW 14

2240183 Alyssa Curtis Barkhamsted, CT 2112 527 YAM 11

2257017 Amelia Adams Bronx, NY 2313 60 YAM 12

972268 Jodi Bauer Mattapoisett, MA 2514 7004 KAW 13

2959881 Madison Northrop Pipersville, PA 2615 881 KAW 15

769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA 117 469 KTM DNS

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 818 285 SUZ DNS

2821632 Emma Condron Cheshire, MA 1119 107 KTM DNS

2250614 Tabitha Floor Marlboro, NY 1320 91 KAW DNS

573024 Jessica A. Krzemien East Concord, NY 1521 91x KTM DNS

2275520 Julie Milner Putnam, CT 1622 8 YAM DNS

805361 Mackenzie Lindeman Wallkill, NY 1823 216 YAM DNS

2689109 Maya E. Edwards Sugar Grove, PA 1924 20 YAM DNS

3301795 Dana Lawrence South Hero, VT 2025 259 SUZ DNS

2185869 Paige Edwards Sugargrove, PA 2226 21 HON DNS

866445 Malissa Gilson Madison, CT 2427 274 HUS DNS

1054359 Emily Bailey Warren, PA 2728 359 SUZ DNS

2709574 Cate Nash Princeton Jct., NJ 2829 171 YAM DNS

2199739 Rachael Luongo Hopewell Junction, NY DNFDNF 17 HON DNF

2116853 Taryn Nemergut Shelton, CT DNSDNS 105 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Expert A

418251 Jeremy Cook Elizabethville, PA 11 60 SUZ 1

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 52 78 KAW 2

317313 Jamie Lawrence Putman Valley, NY 23 299 SUZ 5

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 44 784 KAW 4

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 65 233 SUZ 3

307398 Jason Boron Shutesbury, MA 76 14 KTM 6

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 107 64 SUZ 7

522635 Travis Clarke Middletown, NY 138 47 YAM 9

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 169 112 HON 8

616709 Michael Klinger Jim Thorpe, PA 1710 141 YAM 10

524697 Caleb A. Miller Rock Stream, NY 311 703 YAM DNS

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY 812 38 YAM DNS

382181 Charles Fox Iii Sussex, NJ 913 105 SUZ DNS

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Hamilton, NJ 1114 618 KTM DNS

2741174 Scott B. Moore Owego, NY 1215 373 HON DNS

3300933 Joseph Stewart Rocky Hill, CT 1416 533 SUZ DNS

234029 William Clark Buckfield, ME 1517 717 HON DNS

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY DNFDNF 30 HON DNS

222016 Eric J. Gillen Reno, NV DNSDNS 936 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Oil Injected 4-8

2177532 Tucker Zimmerman Rome, NY 11 425 KTM 1

3175832 Bladen Davis Dipoalo Walden, NY 32 832 KTM 2

2239207 Aj Spadaro Le Roy, NY 23 006 KTM 3

3284344 Olivia Sass Hoosick Falls, NY 44 02 KTM 4

3126842 Marshall Smith Endicott, NY 55 226 KTM 5

2140636 Olivia Zimmerman Brockport, NY DNS6 100 HON 6

2191790 Laydan Miskinis Churchville, NY 67 422 KTM DNS

2275530 Steven Jimenez Lotings, MA DNS8 333 YAM 7

2255607 Aj Simeone Commack, NY DNSDNS 24 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc Vintage

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 41 74 SUZ 1

584300 Ben Brouillard Brooklyn, CT 22 971 YAM 5

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 63 124 SUZ 2

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 54 21 YAM 4

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 75 491 KAW 3

265397 Danny Lee Lake Hiawatha, NJ 86 157 YAM 7

2249948 Brendon Koutnik Montrose, NY 117 25 HON 6

2250615 Peter Floor Marlboro, NY 38 95 KAW 14

905728 Cj (carlo) Vultaggio Ronkonkoma, NY 109 099 YAM 8

890831 Ty H. Fisher Berwick, PA 910 227 YAM 9

412775 Tony Lee South Orange, NJ 1411 57 YAM 10

0612915 Austin Mulhern Brooklyn, NY 1312 94 KAW 12

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 1513 812 YAM 13

2201422 Damion P. Lawyer Saratoga Spgs, NY 2014 260 KAW 15

2249934 Mike Phalen Cassville, NY 2315 47x YAM 16

1091887 John Skrypek Milford, PA 2116 427 KAW 18

2942115 Sarah Post Warwick, NY 2517 118 KTM 17

0886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY DNF18 508 KAW 11

413166 Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 2719 135 HON 20

2257020 Austin Furner Waterville, NY 2920 a97 SUZ 19

521191 Tyler Loud Catskill, NY 121 55 YAM DNS

2721122 Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ 1222 24k SUZ DNS

1078899 Paul Attanasia Flemington, NJ 1623 136 SUZ DNS

2250617 John Whitney Manalapan, NJ 1724 651 YAM DNS

2252618 Will Knapp Montgomery, NY 1825 23 HON DNS

0685052 Joseph Vitale Columbia, NJ 1926 37 KAW DNS

2257011 Thomas Hall Milbrook, NY 2227 51 YAM DNS

2275532 Geoffery Gomes Rochester, NY 2428 139 HON DNS

2257008 Mark Panaroni Ivoryton, CT 2629 838 KAW DNS

2918710 Matthew Goodbred Hudson Falls, NY 2830 710 YAM DNS

3301795 Dana Lawrence South Hero, VT 3031 259 SUZ DNS

3302570 Anthony Garofolo Marlbro, NY 3132 747 KAW DNS

2129387 Greg Briggs Stormville, NY DNSDNF 511x YAM DNF
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125cc Vintage

2193367 John C. Ciardiello Commack, NY DNFDNF 15 KAW DNS

2275537 Edward Surrette Setauket, NY DNFDNF 556 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 7-11

2020050 Ryder Cooper Cold Spring Har, NY 11 14 KTM 3

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 32 982 KTM 2

1085009 Travis Mecking Middletown, NY 23 527 KTM 4

2958555 Cody Beckwith Plainfield, MA 54 2 KTM 5

2203453 Joey Spadaro Leroy, NY 45 007 KTM 6

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY 66 214 KTM 7

3087932 Mason Mickle Lanesborough, MA 137 524 KTM 8

2233665 Marc Cowell Marion, NY 128 617 KTM 9

2818703 Brennan Miskinis Churchville, NY 149 4 KTM 11

2222431 Dominic Spadaro Leroy, NY 1710 00 KTM 10

2241193 Brody M. Treharne Lockport, NY 1511 269 KTM 12

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage Jermyn, PA DNF12 424 KTM 1

2994867 Timothy Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 2413 25 KAW 13

2233673 0617 Forward Bouckville, NY 714 57 KTM DNS

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY 815 57/ KTM DNS

2161725 Nicholas J. Ford Harleysville, PA 916 1 KTM DNS

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 1017 12 KTM DNS

2203100 Damien Fine Wapwallopen, PA 1118 628 KTM DNS

2070828 Peyton Viger Gansevoort, NY 1619 385 KAW DNS

2121885 Colin Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 1820 191 KAW DNS

2709574 Cate Nash Princeton Jct., NJ 1921 17 YAM DNS

2121886 Chase Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 2022 181 KAW DNS

2188383 Brendan Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 2123 100x KAW DNS

1093623 Alexander Colavecchio Putnam Valley, NY 2224 113 KAW DNS

2855468 Max Meo Oneonta, NY 2325 98 KAW DNS

3301645 Daniel Pelletier Torrington, CT 2526 136 HON DNS

2275531 Liam Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY DNSDNS 39 COB DNS

2078250 Jayden Burris Brockport, NY DNSDNS 430 KTM DNS

2212822 Justin D. Sandstedt Kings Park, NY DNSDNS 224 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40 Am/Nov Gp  A

2252615 Michael Lavarnway Auburn, NY 21 490 KAW 1

1101372 Jason Frimpter Danbury, CT 42 54 YAM 3

494532 Lance Hoard Fair Haven, VT 33 654 YAM 4

2192543 Leo Fournier Ransomville, NY 64 31 KAW 2

2742140 Gene Scott Grahamsville, NY 115 365 HON 6

831279 Donald Hilstolsky Dallas, PA 146 15h YAM 5

518227 Stephen Kenyon Vestal, NY 137 352 HON 7

143084 Richard Dool Spencerport, NY 18 310 YAM DNS

526617 Dan Orourke Mount Bethel, PA 59 111 KTM DNS

3303263 James Cottrell Putnam Valley, NY 710 319 HON DNS

468075 Frank Rockino Ewing, NJ 811 363 YAM DNS

243037 Daniel G. Sandstedt Kings Park, NY 912 211 KTM DNS

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY 1013 911 HON DNS

296403 Fred Edmunds Victor, NY 1214 888 HON DNS

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 1515 1375 KTM DNS

648356 Todd W. Cameron Troy, NY 1616 326 KTM DNS

2250624 Robert Trotta Millerton, NY 1717 3 YAM DNS

2116775 Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 1818 51 KTM DNS

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 1919 197 SUZ DNS

456871 Christian J. Warsh Lafayette, NJ 2020 9 YAM DNS

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ 2121 70 YAM DNS

2248325 Carlos Jimenz Lawrence, MA 2222 333 YAM DNS

737422 Gerard Margro My Vernon, NY 2323 122 HUS DNS

2249938 David Insalaco Ontario, NY 2424 382 YAM DNS

750210 Paul R. Galizia Mahopac Falls, NY 2525 505 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40 AM/Nov Gp B

803242 Michael E. Galligan Jr Cuddebackville, NY 11 53 KAW 3

2275522 Regalt Guzman Methuen, MA 42 209 KTM 1

675031 Michael Colavita Barnegat, NJ 33 536 YAM 4

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 64 245 HON 2

2712841 Ron Cyr Newington, CT 55 574 HON 5

2275521 Edward Rodriguez Dominican Republic, 76 809 KTM 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40 AM/Nov Gp B

3139992 Christopher M. Young Hughesville, PA 97 87 KAW 8

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 118 670 YAM 11

2249932 Blake Powell Maybrook, NY 149 824 KTM 10

413166 Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 1310 135 KTM 12

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 1911 705 KAW 9

373344 Carlos M. Lopez S Ozone Park, NY 2312 119 YAM 7

453996 Ajay Harry Signal Mountain, TN 213 69 YAM DNS

2280729 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY 814 627 HON DNS

854861 Mark Kozik Clifford Townsh, PA 1015 39 KTM DNS

305389 David Nash Princeton Jct., NJ 1216 210 YAM DNS

2755305 Toby Logue Montauk, NY 1517 313 YAM DNS

853115 Carlos Roldan East Elmhurst, NY 1618 30 YAM DNS

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 1719 8 KTM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Sr Wilmington, DE 1820 100 SUZ DNS

628470 Daniel P. Koch Vineyard Haven, MA 2021 39x KAW DNS

2252612 Steven Schuetz Kerhonkson, NY 2122 411 YAM DNS

728450 Stephen Moore Brewster, NY 2223 12 KTM DNS

2653038 Sean Conway Corfu, NY 2424 66 HON DNS

548044 Gregory Kohfeldt Jobstown, NJ 2525 282 HON DNS

907017 Ruben Umpierrez Stamford, CT DNSDNS 621 SUZ DNS

675031 Michael Colavita Barnegat, NJ DNSDNS 1536 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  9-11

2775105 Damian Buccieri Newtown, CT 11 21 KTM 1

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage Jermyn, PA 32 424 SUZ 2

1085009 Travis Mecking Middletown, NY 43 527 KTM 3

2958542 Taylor Beckwith Plainfield, MA 64 526 KTM 4

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 55 982 KTM 5

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 26 740 KAW 9

2279825 Alejandro Fernandez Elmont, NY 87 15 KTM 6

1096892 Chad Forstell Scotia, NY 78 967 KAW 8

3303041 Isaiah Mason Gorham, ME 119 426 YAM 7

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 1010 811 KTM 10

2662788 Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 911 135 HON 14

2263533 Joel Peralta Elmont, NY 1512 126 KTM 11

2656584 James Oneil E Berne, NY 1313 610 KAW 13

2257010 Diego Diaz Ocean Side, NY 1714 74 SUZ 12

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY 1415 57 KAW 15

2817225 Brandon Nolan Cream Ridge, NJ 1216 114 KAW DNS

3284340 Walter Sass Hoosick Falls, NY 1617 2 KAW DNS

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY DNSDNS 214 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

2177532 Tucker Zimmerman Rome, NY 11 425 KTM 1

2275523 Regart Guzman Lawrence, MA 32 209 KTM 3

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 53 433 KTM 2

2239207 Aj Spadaro Le Roy, NY 24 006 KTM DNS

2191790 Laydan Miskinis Churchville, NY 45 422 COB DNS

3018288 Benjamin Hoensch Warwick, NY DNSDNS 37x KTM DNS

2255607 Aj Simeone Commack, NY DNSDNS 24 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

2958555 Cody Beckwith Plainfield, MA 11 2 KTM 1

2970874 Deagan J. Capobianco Bainbridge, NY 22 613 COB 3

3087932 Mason Mickle Lanesborough, MA 53 524 COB 2

2994867 Timothy Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 44 25 KTM 4

2203499 David Canfield Lll Eden, NY 35 80 KTM 5

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 76 116 KTM 6

3175832 Bladen Davis Dipoalo Walden, NY 87 832 KTM 7

2188383 Brendan Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 68 100x COB DNS

3203903 Caleb Glendmyer West Milford, NJ 99 37 COB DNS

3284344 Olivia Sass Hoosick Falls, NY DNFDNF 02 KTM DNS

2140637 Jack Imerese Thornold, ON DNFDNF 99 COB DNS

2212822 Justin D. Sandstedt Kings Park, NY DNSDNS 224 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+50

550580 Joe Fritz Sr W Milford, NJ 21 60 HON 1

967485 Jeffery Burnett Bainbridge, NY 32 71 YAM 2

1085026 Curtis Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 63 602 KTM 3

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY 84 460 SUZ 4

407132 Raymond Cook New Preston, CT 75 88 YAM 5

558842 Michael J. Angerman Egg Harbor Town, NJ 56 86 KTM 7

296403 Fred Edmunds Victor, NY 107 888 HON 6

127942 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 148 681 HON 8

903091 Robert Weber Buffalo, NY 279 203 YAM 9

2152383 Guillermo Valle Nazereth, PA 3010 47 YAM 10

2249947 Mark G. Edwards Montauk, NY 3411 94 HON 11

143084 Richard Dool Spencerport, NY 112 310 YAM DNS

453996 Ajay Harry Signal Mountain, TN 413 69 YAM DNS

983220 Nicholas Milohnic Beacon, NY 914 928 KTM DNS

231132 Robert Todd Oneida, NY 1115 132 KTM DNS

670240 John Stewart Chester, NJ 1216 606 SUZ DNS

1106819 Michael Divitto Pawling, NY 1317 743 KTM DNS

2116775 Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 1518 51x KTM DNS

748990 Kevin Stoner Felton, PA 1619 38 YAM DNS

592528 Kevin Bailey Warren, PA 1720 528 KAW DNS

4501413 Raymond Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 1821 101 YAM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Sr Wilmington, DE 1922 100 SUZ DNS

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 2023 61 YAM DNS

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 2124 197 SUZ DNS

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ 2225 70 YAM DNS

456871 Christian J. Warsh Lafayette, NJ 2326 9 YAM DNS

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 2427 162 HON DNS

2252621 Robert Sutlif South Glens Falls, NY 2528 75 KTM DNS

923078 John Casablanco Fishkill, NY 2629 797 KAW DNS

2275517 Charles Desousa Montauk, NY 2830 302 YAM DNS

2275557 Vinnie Digianni Clinton, CT 2931 03 YAM DNS

505268 John J. Hall Swansea, MA 3132 658 KTM DNS

281199 Mike Hoensch Warwick, NY 3233 58 YAM DNS
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+50

3302664 John De Sousa Montauk, NY 3334 407 YAM DNS

2275560 James Mulhern Nanticoke, PA 3535 94x KAW DNS

2081741 Patrick Keogh Montauk, NY 3636 17 HON DNS

758525 Tim Whitehair Capital Heights, MD 3737 62 ALP DNS

728450 Stephen Moore Brewster, NY 3838 12 KTM DNS

2820316 Robert Angot Katonah, NY DNFDNF 665 YAM DNS

2258524 Matt Santich East Hampton, NY DNSDNS 118 YAM DNS

737422 Gerard Margro My Vernon, NY DNSDNS 122 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Group A

863136 Geoffrey Galasso Sandy Hook, CT 21 351 YAM 2

504771 Daniel Dillin Montgomery, NY 52 916 SUZ 1

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 33 967 YAM 3

803715 Tyler Hayes Whitehall, NY 14 183 SUZ 6

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 45 121 HON 4

475033 Brett L. Boski New Milford, CT 96 502 HON 5

2907373 Brian Geneva Auburn, MA 107 91 SUZ 8

658642 Marvin A. Ellis Belmar, NJ 148 55 KAW 7

268990 Nicholas Ranft Forestville, NY 129 199 HON 12

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Fall, NY 1110 28x KAW 14

3149524 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 2011 77 YAM 10

3088270 Trevor Miller Liberty, ME 2412 171 KTM 11

903738 Keith Lawrence South Hero, VT 2313 19 SUZ 13

374837 Aaron Livermore Palmyra, NY 614 717 KAW DNS

534792 Jake Scott Port Jeff Sta, NY 715 442 YAM DNS

857040 Michael Nuzzo Nesconset, NY 816 511 YAM DNS

2275544 Joe Silliman Nassau, NY DNS17 378 YAM 9

3301184 Jesse Teveris Glastonbury, CT 1318 829 KTM DNS

212716 Jacob Bishop Granville, NY 1519 626 HON DNS

2966178 Zachary Fischer Marcy, NY 1620 317 KTM DNS

2250623 Zachary Smith Ransomville, NY 1721 59 YAM DNS

2916888 Patrick Mckernan Jr Westtown, NY 1822 1 YAM DNS

853116 Carlos Roldan East Elmhurst, NY 1923 30 YAM DNS

2739564 Alex Hanley Jeffersonville, VT 2124 15 YAM DNS

3302517 Alex Bushey Bristol, VT 2225 54 SUZ DNS

2275551 Nicholas Morse Lockport, NY 2526 x YAM DNS

2977965 Zach Bilodeau Rindge, NH DNSDNS 405 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Group B

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 11 14 SUZ 1

683141 Darren Jackson Warren, CT 22 518 YAM 2

239877 Frankie Peneno Pearl River, NY 43 19 YAM 4

0480733 Zachary Mossey Troy, NY 64 402 YAM 3

222626 Harlan Hoose Feura Bush, NY 75 122 HON 4

473826 Kyle Kaznowski Kingston, NY 56 982 KAW 7

262542 Matt Silva Shirley, MA 87 103 YAM 5

676665 Cameron Ellington Arkport, NY 128 44 KTM 6

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 159 152 KAW 9

666724 Thomas Martino Hopewell Juncti, NY 1910 28 HON 8

2181808 Joe Guerrera Wolcott, CT 2311 706 KAW 10

248164 Kyle Bushee Arlington, VT 312 238 YAM DNS

642341 Anthony L. Vecchia Port Jefferson, NY 913 720 YAM DNS

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT 1014 876 KTM DNS

257237 Lance Harder Turner, ME 1115 753 YAM DNS

826259 John E. Roys Binghamton, NY 1316 929 HON DNS

825496 Tyler Boyer Waterford, PA 1417 472 HON DNS

2721122 Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ 1618 24k YAM DNS

2064257 Zachary Olenick Milford, PA 1719 521 YAM DNS

2276348 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY 1820 699 HON DNS

2249933 Don Preli South Glastonbury, CT 2021 826 KTM DNS

2244670 Matthew K. Solaas Connelly, NY 2122 351x KTM DNS

2257013 John Bernard Boston, NY 2223 532 KTM DNS

2257012 Maxwell Korzaniewski Orchard Park, NY 2424 400 YAM DNS

2129001 Mike A. Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 2525 332 KAW DNS

240108 Craig Lingardo Wappingers Fall, NY DNFDNF 81 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/12/2016

AMATEUR SUMMER CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 23 of 57

Race: 19Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Junior Mini 9-11

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 21 740 KAW 1

2775105 Damian Buccieri Newtown, CT 12 21 KTM 2

2958542 Taylor Beckwith Plainfield, MA 43 526 KTM 3

3303041 Isaiah Mason Gorham, ME 34 426 YAM 4

1096892 Chad Forstell Scotia, NY 55 967 KAW 5

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 76 811 KTM 6

2077757 Trevor Zimmerman Rome, NY 87 54 KAW 8

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY 128 57 KAW 7

2656584 James Oneil E Berne, NY 109 610 KAW 9

2279825 Alejandro Fernandez Elmont, NY 610 15 KTM 15

2118633 Ethan Hotaling Mexico, NY 1311 414 YAM 11

2662788 Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 1112 135 HON 14

2095447 Nicolas Sadowski Selkirk, NY 1713 333 YAM 10

2263533 Joel Peralta Elmont, NY 1414 126 KTM 13

2257010 Diego Diaz Ocean Side, NY 1615 74 SUZ 12

2817225 Brandon Nolan Cream Ridge, NJ 916 114 KAW DNS

2078235 Myles Vasta [pittsford, NY 1517 199 KAW DNS

2121886 Chase Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 1818 181 KAW DNS

2121885 Colin Doyle Wyckoff, NJ 1919 191 KAW DNS

2855468 Max Meo Oneonta, NY 2020 98 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Vintage

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 11 654 YAM 1

809045 Sam Spinella Cassville, NY 22 273 YAM 2

2741174 Scott B. Moore Owego, NY 33 373 HON 3

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 54 124 SUZ 5

2257014 Aaron Mulhern Nanticoke, PA 85 288 SUZ 4

268314 Joshua Mitkowski Hunlock Creek, PA 66 933 YAM 7

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 97 24 KAW 6

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 78 689 YAM 10

2276338 Justin Munley Greenfield, PA 109 808 HON 8

861098 Caleb Radulewicz Vanwert, OH 1410 65 HON 9

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 1211 331 KAW 11

2208393 Rory Haggerty Waverly, NY 1812 910 HON 12

2250613 Alex Bernard Ballston Spa, NY 1713 97 YAM 13

3302748 Nathan Beardsley Southbury, CT 1914 805 HON 15

777400 Kyle Kiefner Rotterdam Junct, NY 2115 966 KAW 14

3287400 Clay Fickenscher Cortland, NY 2716 11 HON 16

2252623 Alex Crouch Montgomery, NY 2917 18 HON 17

732728 Eric Bartholomew Willington, CT 418 731 HON DNS

2084609 Thomas Mckibbin Patchogue, NY 1119 212 KAW DNS

2115425 Russell Genestra Norwalk, CT 1320 267 KAW DNS

407132 Raymond Cook New Preston, CT 1521 88 YAM DNS

305389 David Nash Princeton Jct., NJ 1622 210 YAM DNS

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 2023 12 HON DNS

2756508 Justin Divitto Pawling, NY 2224 226 HON DNS

1106819 Michael Divitto Pawling, NY 2325 743 HON DNS

572847 Eric Betzenberger Slatington, PA 2426 37 HON DNS

2755305 Toby Logue Montauk, NY 2527 313 YAM DNS

0596427 Robert Walton Glens Falls, NY 2628 539 HON DNS

3246500 Dan Luongo Hopewell Junction, NY 2829 171 HON DNS

2215984 David Rich Saratoga Springs, NY 3030 246 KAW DNS

639479 Stan Bruzgulis Hummelstown, PA DNSDNS 96 SUZ DNS

281199 Mike Hoensch Warwick, NY DNSDNS 58 KAW DNS
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+40 Expert A

447174 Don Schmidt Rochester, NY 21 749 SUZ 1

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 12 78 KAW 2

307398 Jason Boron Shutesbury, MA 33 14 KTM 3

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburgh, NY 44 420 SUZ 4

385773 Ron Jackson Warren, CT 65 516 KTM 6

0537903 Bill Sellers Honeybrook, PA 116 20 KTM 7

1085026 Curtis Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 157 602 KTM 8

491825 Walter Miller Granville, NY 148 455 YAM 9

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA DNS9 64 SUZ 5

29238881 Eric Flagg Hampton Bays, NY 510 39 HON DNS

301226 Lawrence Maxwell E Greenbush, NY 711 708 HON DNS

133569 Joe Ellington Arkport, NY 812 44 KTM DNS

3303178 Jeffrey Miller Freehold, NY 913 21 HON DNS

346305 Chris Hutchison Johnstown, NY 1014 615 SUZ DNS

957529 Ryan Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY 1215 39x KTM DNS

1064138 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT 1316 869 KTM DNS

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT 1617 422 SUZ DNS

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 1718 61 YAM DNS

249983 Jerry Roys Binghamton, NY 1819 69 HON DNS

684752 Gerard Hayner Troy, NY DNSDNS 488 YAM DNS

4501413 Raymond Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY DNSDNS 101 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp A

3149524 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 21 77 YAM 1

2213014 Daniel A. Kissane Wappingers Fall, NY 12 104 HON 2

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 33 127 YAM 3

2125076 Tanner W. Haran Port Henry, NY 54 301 YAM 5

3088270 Trevor Miller Liberty, ME 95 171 KTM 4

2276349 Mitchell Halsey Roseneath, ON 76 718x HON 6

0612915 Austin Mulhern Brooklyn, NY 117 94 KAW 10

2114435 Robert A. Erianne Rosenhayn, NJ 158 318 YAM 7

2192542 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 149 13 KTM 9

2129377 Mathew Mauro Millbrook, NY 1310 289 KAW 11

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 1211 129 YAM 12

2244670 Matthew K. Solaas Connelly, NY 2012 351 KTM 8

3079904 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 1813 412 KAW 13

2022217 Kevin Sawyer Queensbury, NY 1614 212 SUZ 17

2016091 Buck Smith Forestville, NY 1915 135 HON 16

2205975 Noah F. Napoli Cicero, NY 2416 17x HON 14

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 2317 823 YAM 15

2250621 Josh Blaauboer Strathroy, ON 2618 777x KAW 18

2252622 Trevor Carlson Maybrook, NY 2519 25 YAM 19

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 2820 726 YAM 21

2249945 Christopher Vancise Homer, NY 3121 36 HON 20

2739564 Alex Hanley Jeffersonville, VT 422 15 YAM DNS

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY 623 185 KAW DNS

2280729 Zachary Johnston Rochester, NY 824 52 SUZ DNS

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY 1025 377 KTM DNS

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 1726 81 KTM DNS

3190138 Tanner Winter Manorville, NY 2127 129x HON DNS

960076 Logan Davis Stanley, NY 2228 12 YAM DNS

2193367 John C. Ciardiello Commack, NY 2729 15x KAW DNS

2818811 Anthony D'amato Poughkeepsie, NY 2930 102 YAM DNS

3302870 Mathew Griffith North East P, PA 3031 299 KTM DNS

3015695 John Kehoe Huntington Stat, NY DNFDNF 194 YAM DNS

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY DNFDNF 162 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp A

2244659 Richard Tasarez Ozone Park, NY DNFDNF 51 HON DNS

3193759 Austin Tallman Sherman, NY DNFDNF 56 KAW DNS

3100322 Sean Ferris Newtown, CT DNSDNS 625 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp B

900332 Kyle Ianuale Gainesvill, FL 31 755 KTM 1

3283639 Cameron Thurston North Brookfield, MA 22 43 YAM 2

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 43 805x YAM 4

2250612 Raymond Hulseapple Bloomingburg, NY 74 41 HON 3

2900741 Devin Roy Moosup, CT 65 619 YAM 6

268314 Joshua Mitkowski Hunlock Creek, PA 56 933 YAM 7

246191 Jarred Baird Lacona, NY 107 33 YAM 5

2117561 Nick Rotella Mineville, NY 118 248 KTM 9

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 19 26/ HON 19

2756508 Justin Divitto Pawling, NY 1410 226 HON 8

3060438 Ryan Valenti Troy, NY 1511 257 KAW 10

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 1912 522 YAM 12

626072 Michael Matatt Hoosick Falls, NY 2213 44 HON 13

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 2414 337 SUZ 14

2653038 Sean Conway Corfu, NY 2315 66 HON 15

3303078 Tim Pulver Valatie, NY 2816 903 KTM 11

3294974 Dean Mennillo Wolcott, CT 2617 279 HON 17

2250622 Bradley Tatro Stamford, VT 3018 31 SUZ 16

2233834 Nicholas S. Golia New Canaan, CT 3219 114 SUZ 18

667207 Michael Libertone Baldwinsville, NY 3420 207 YAM 20

3175838 Makai Dipoalo Walden, NY 2121 838x KAW DNF

2276348 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY 822 699 HON DNS

2252624 Jonathan A. Malinovsky Lancaster, NY 923 140 KAW DNS

2190929 Kane Kwatowski Ludlow, MA 1224 892 KTM DNS

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 1325 402 KAW DNS

3302661 Cheyne De Sousa Montauk, NY 1626 407 YAM DNS

2252618 Will Knapp Montgomery, NY 1727 23x KAW DNS

2016428 Thomas Silleck Laurel, NY 1828 428 SUZ DNS

903876 Adam Penza Dix Hills, NY 2029 926 YAM DNS

3051349 Cameron Fredericks New Jersey, NJ 2530 838 YAM DNS

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY 2731 335 KAW DNS

2276335 Alex Schlageter Rochester, NY 2932 32/ YAM DNS

2275575 Nick Cross Mayfield, NY 3133 356 KAW DNS
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122-250cc Nov Gp B

839999 Michael Tompkins Putnam Valley, NY 3334 302x YAM DNS

2179286 Anthony Kotowicz Wilkes Barre, PA DNSDNS x YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp C

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 62 YAM 1

892848 Ian Kearon Denville, NJ 22 517 KAW 2

2249948 Brendon Koutnik Montrose, NY 33 25x KAW 5

0882734 Robby Stratton Monticello, NY 54 24 YAM 6

861098 Caleb Radulewicz Vanwert, OH 65 65 HON 7

3302967 Kyle Macdonald Lancaster, NY 106 48 YAM 8

2252610 Kyle Louko Fairfax, VT 167 270 KTM 4

2129379 David Funk Ashley Falls, MA 118 95 HON 9

2275548 Nate Jenkins Milton, VT 179 19 KTM 10

3303028 Kyle Mason Gorham, ME 1310 518 YAM 14

3302928 Brendan Owen Oneida, NY 2011 238 YAM 11

268298 Peter Klem Sparta, NJ 1912 506 SUZ 15

2258521 Cooper Snyder Bloomsberg, PA 2213 26x YAM 13

2258517 Chase Daignault Chepachet, RI 2514 20y YAM 12

2181808 Joe Guerrera Wolcott, CT 1515 706 KAW DNF

2679919 Peter Metritikas Apalachin, NY DNS16 551 YAM 3

2916786 Jaager Dool Spencerport, NY 417 410 YAM DNS

2258520 Anthony Leo Bohemia, NY 718 493 HON DNS

526617 Dan Orourke Mount Bethel, PA 819 111 KTM DNS

2252619 Alexander Labrecque Lancaster, NY 920 914 KAW DNS

2834875 Gregg Martel Willington, CT 1221 221 KTM DNS

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 1422 121 YAM DNS

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY DNS23 120 HON 16

2275534 Jeffrey Lukaszeski Harrisville, RI 1824 218 KTM DNS

3302379 Scott Jubic Wynantskill, NY 2125 69 YAM DNS

2222406 Clayton Houle Harrisville, RI 2326 112 KTM DNS

3286564 Dylan Wynne Katonah, NY 2427 115 YAM DNS

2690617 Jeff Landers Fulton, NY 2628 297 KAW DNS

3287400 Clay Fickenscher Cortland, NY 2729 11 HON DNS

2275546 Michael Weaver Union Springs, NY 2830 315 KAW DNS

2736426 Nathaniel P. Johnson Richfield Sprin, NY DNSDNS 251 KAW DNS

2116853 Taryn Nemergut Shelton, CT DNSDNS 105 SUZ DNS

3303146 Nicholas Stamer Lake View, NY DNSDNS 077 HON DNS
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2275514 Anthony Santich Montauk, NY DNSDNS 32 HON DNS

2992834 Jason Mccarty Queensbury, NY DNSDNS 415 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/12/2016

AMATEUR SUMMER CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 32 of 57

Race: 25Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp D

3093452 Austin Devries Wallkill, NY 41 3 HON 1

880448 Jared T. Cordero Ballston Spa, NY 32 549 YAM 4

905728 Cj (carlo) Vultaggio Ronkonkoma, NY 53 099 YAM 3

2190515 Joel R. Peralta Brooklyn, NY 84 37 YAM 7

2964473 Carter A. Gibbons Scotia, NY 75 427 YAM 8

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 156 812 YAM 5

2677414 Cody Unser Schenectady, NY 167 319 YAM 6

2279793 Brandon Newell Newfoundland, NJ 218 145 KTM 2

2258523 Jonah Randell Nelson, BC 139 70 KTM 11

3303163 Matthew Hanock Derby, CT 1710 204 HON 9

249070 Dante V. Duffy Commack, NY 1911 272 YAM 12

3188920 Cody Vrabel Jessup, PA 2412 130 YAM 16

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 2813 164 HON 13

3294169 Sean Achorn Chicopee, ,A 2614 169 YAM 17

3195076 Dakota Carle Liberty, ME 3415 137 KTM 10

2257020 Austin Furner Waterville, NY 2916 a97 SUZ 15

890831 Ty H. Fisher Berwick, PA 917 227 YAM DNF

530921 Christman Valle Nazereth, PA 3518 47 YAM 14

3265224 Brandon M. Winton Norwich, NY 3119 533 HON 19

3293691 Tyler Fiorilla Newtown, CT 3020 663 HON DNF

2978891 Cameron Bolduc Middlesex, VT 121 718 KTM DNS

903000 Garrett Cox Horseheads, NY 222 23 HON DNS

883528 Cj Clookey Dickinson, NY 623 18 SUZ DNS

2276336 Jason Saresky Penfield, NY 1024 634 YAM DNS

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ 1125 908 HON DNS

550425 David Gardner Bedford, MA 1226 17 YAM DNS

2190967 Jayce Anderson Liberty Corner, NJ 1427 606 HON DNS

2275564 Nicholas Cappas Commack, NY DNS28 22 KAW 18

3278472 Cristian D. Medina Sr New York, NY 1829 249 KTM DNS

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 2030 982 YAM DNS

3056714 Michael Throckmorton Hampton, NJ 2231 357 KAW DNS

3159333 David J. Cook Windsor, NY 2332 447 KAW DNS

2249931 David Hassler Middletown, NY 2533 150 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Gp D

2708491 Dylan Kenyon Fort Edward, NY 2734 80 KTM DNS

2834130 Justin Agustini Nanticoke, PA 3235 777 KTM DNS

2250620 Liam Blaauboer Strathroy, ON 3336 777x KAW DNS

3302748 Nathan Beardsley Southbury, CT DNSDNS 805 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Expert A

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 21 14 SUZ 1

554710 Maccoy Shine Warren, PA 12 381 YAM 2

584300 Ben Brouillard Brooklyn, CT 33 971 YAM 4

2189516 Luis Duran Elmont, NY 64 812 KTM 3

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 85 121 HON 6

1093301 Blake Ovitt Ashley Falls, MA 56 578 YAM 9

317313 Jamie Lawrence Putman Valley, NY 77 299 SUZ 11

473826 Kyle Kaznowski Kingston, NY 158 982 KAW 5

214196 Pj Bugbee Johnsonville, NY 139 729 YAM 12

2799608 Thomas Martin Walden, NY 1710 34 YAM 10

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 2111 654 YAM 7

323738 Angelo Curro Lagrangeville, NY 1412 117 YAM 15

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 1913 74 SUZ 14

655958 Richie Trevelise Howell, NJ 1814 58 HON 17

2907373 Brian Geneva Auburn, MA 2415 91 YAM 13

239877 Frankie Peneno Pearl River, NY 3016 19 YAM 8

2688933 Casey Schrader Holland, NY 917 23 YAM DNF

522635 Travis Clarke Middletown, NY 3218 47 YAM 16

688180 Matthew I. Curiel Glenwood, NJ 419 15 YAM DNS

534792 Jake Scott Port Jeff Sta, NY 1020 442 YAM DNS

837934 Stephen Vuckson Salem, IN 1121 31 KTM DNS

248164 Kyle Bushee Arlington, VT 1222 238 KAW DNS

382181 Charles Fox Iii Sussex, NJ 1623 48 SUZ DNS

2257023 Levi Persson Wolfeboro, NH 2024 932 KTM DNS

2016450 Pedro Duran South Ozone Park, NY 2225 128 HON DNS

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 2326 784 KAW DNS

857040 Michael Nuzzo Nesconset, NY 2527 511 YAM DNS

528690 Josh Lambert Saugerties, NY 2628 149 KAW DNS

3301184 Jesse Teveris Glastonbury, CT 2729 829 KTM DNS

1022718 Chris Ray Cairo, NY 2830 930 HON DNS

3300933 Joseph Stewart Rocky Hill, CT 2931 533 SUZ DNS

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 3132 491 KAW DNS

2276343 Ethan Fick Garland, ME 3333 112 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Expert A

584903 Martin Matt Taberg, NY 3434 95 KTM DNS

2864301 Christopher Poole Richmond Hill, GA 3535 247 SUZ DNS

666724 Thomas Martino Hopewell Juncti, NY DNSDNS 28 HON DNS

240108 Craig Lingardo Wappingers Fall, NY DNSDNS / KTM DNS

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY DNSDNS 38 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM Group A

2978246 Dion Kouris Congers, NY 21 420 HON 3

3302465 Jake Oswald Troy, NY 62 415 YAM 2

345141 Alex Miller Hockessin, DE 83 182 SUZ 1

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 54 689 KAW 7

1104647 Ryan Mcleod New London, NH 125 47 YAM 5

2275312 Clayton J. Ayers Landsford, PA 146 308 YAM 6

355764 Neale Olree Iii Newton, NJ 197 21w YAM 4

372652 Robert Laduke Ravena, NY 118 20 HON 12

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 169 440 YAM 8

521130 Samantha Fritz West Milford, NJ 2110 92 HON 9

367671 Michael May Bridgeton, NJ 2511 846 KAW 11

698733 Sean Mclaughlin Columbia, NJ 1512 285 HON DNF

215489 Carl Carmella Smithtown, NY 113 213 KTM DNS

987982 Jared Dzuagn Nanticoke, PA 314 880 KTM DNS

2191207 Adam J. Bourne Rochester, NY 415 33 KTM DNS

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 716 235 KAW DNS

3299071 Peter Paluch Stafford Ct, CT 917 310x YAM DNS

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY DNS18 491 KAW 10

2275553 Alex Tillaart Ashburn Ontario, CA 1019 106 HON DNS

655305 Angelo P. Manerchia Jr Wilmington, DE 1320 101 SUZ DNS

2276330 Patrick Caron Lewiston, ME 1721 68 YAM DNS

2276344 Michael King Clinton, CT 1822 838 KAW DNS

1078899 Paul Attanasia Flemington, NJ 2023 13 SUZ DNS

468075 Frank Rockino Ewing, NJ 2224 363 YAM DNS

467294 Jason N. Nudelman Olyphant, PA 2325 113 KAW DNS

609114 Joshua Morse Canandaigua, NY 2426 537 HON DNS

2275516 Marcus Seay Poughkeepsie, NY 2627 814 HON DNS

248115 Bradley Linendoll Gansevoort, NY 2728 139 HON DNS

2252620 Chane Sutliff Hudson Falls, NY 2829 700 KTM DNS

2122760 Shannon Swanteson Richfield Springs, NY 2930 208 HON DNS

2275509 Jason Greene Sunderland, VT 3031 623 KAW DNS

853105 Rob Garbolino Wall, NJ 3132 117 YAM DNS

2753136 Jean Lareau Saugerties, NY 3233 304 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM Group A

0383137 Charles Tooke Oneida, NY DNSDNS 57 YAM DNS

234287 Beau Woodrick Hamilton, NJ DNSDNS 828 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM Group B

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 11 21 YAM 1

383005 Daniel Duffy Jr Commack, NY 32 271 KTM 2

3301803 Chris Lawrence Honeoye Falls, NY 23 402 KAW 4

333900 Pasco Tomaino Jessup, PA 44 307 KTM 5

2876148 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 75 997 YAM 3

235018 James Hunkler Charlemont, MA 146 171 KTM 8

2275519 Shaun Galasso Leicester, MA 137 984 KAW 9

759623 Gary Pelletier Torrington, CT 128 136 HON 10

2276338 Justin Munley Greenfield, PA 199 808 HON 7

698830 Jeremy Vancise Cortland, NY 2210 419 KAW 12

538693 Nick Weber Shillington, PA 2411 21x HON 13

548336 Josh Dunsmoor Hannibal, NY 2512 658 HON 14

2275529 Tyler Golding Cambridge, MD DNF13 487 HON 6

279233 Jarrod Bugbee Glenmont, NY DNF14 233 YAM 11

2248599 Dustin Benton Sauquoit, NY 1715 293 HON DNF

333087 Jason Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 2116 656 SUZ DNF

084702 Ian Griffin Greenville, TX 517 328 HON DNS

2275554 Brandon Tillart Ashburn, ON 618 108 HON DNS

2257018 Mitchell Rogers Odessa, ON 819 16 YAM DNS

1082974 Jordan Race Stanhope, NJ 920 105 HON DNS

256221 Luke Weaver Delancey, NY 1021 716 YAM DNS

718927 Steven Lewis New Egypt, NJ 1122 60 HON DNS

2001730 Peter Cook Bayille, NJ 1523 211 SUZ DNS

889466 Allen J. Knowlton Unadilla, NY 1624 915 KAW DNS

249998 Lampros Nicos Branchville, NJ 1825 588 KAW DNS

558353 Kevin Carter Carmel, NY 2026 81 HON DNS

2249934 Mike Phalen Cassville, NY 2327 47x YAM DNS

1054606 Greg Smith New Fairfield, CT 2628 787 KAW DNS

2249943 Joseph Canfield Pleasant Valley, NY 2729 115x KAW DNS

494573 Joseph Mumola Yardville, NJ 2830 423 SUZ DNS

2249944 William Woodward Howell, NJ DNFDNF 530 YAM DNS

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY DNSDNS 97 HON DNS

2179285 Brad Bourne Rochester, NY DNSDNS 63 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM Group B

252579 Justin R. Veverka Leeds, NY DNSDNS 207 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini 10-16

1080767 Zackery Dobbs Lancaster, NY 11 25 KAW 1

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 32 749 KAW 2

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 23 22x HUS 3

1009415 Ramzee Hawk Tower City, PA 44 15 HON 4

2078837 Caleb Shepard Black River, NY 55 55 KTM 5

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 106 217 YAM 6

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 77 408 KAW 9

2276340 Zachery Parker Wrentham, MA 118 84 KTM 7

2193371 Ryan Friedly New Milford, CT 159 20 KTM 8

2959888 Sam Northrop Pipersville, PA 1810 888 KAW 11

880972 Michael Cornall Carbondale, PA 1611 57 KTM 16

1091887 John Skrypek Milford, PA 2312 427x KAW 10

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Spring, NY 2513 232 KAW 12

3081874 Danielle Ehlermann Westtown, NY 2414 42 KTM 14

2244691 Lucas Ganance Earlton, NY 2715 664 KAW 15

2174137 Cody Nappo Eden, NY 2616 698 KTM 17

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 617 114 KTM DNS

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 818 551 KAW DNS

897856 Andrew Hemingway Fulton, NY 919 125 KAW DNS

902991 Jason Viger Gansevoort, NY 1220 381 KAW DNS

0884680 Seth Weinman Olean, NY DNS21 384 KAW 13

769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA 1322 69 HUS DNS

2153152 Cole R. Jones Enon Valley, PA 1423 94 KAW DNS

883528 Cj Clookey Dickinson, NY 1724 18 KAW DNS

2222400 Christopher Loffreno Montauk, NY 1925 427 KAW DNS

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 2026 713 KTM DNS

3196784 Kyle Swick Warren, PA 2127 7 YAM DNS

2122778 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 2228 804 KAW DNS

2016128 Nathan C. Edwards Warren, PA 2829 99 KAW DNS

2656584 James Oneil E Berne, NY 2930 610 KAW DNS

2063953 Grady Hall Swansea, MA 3031 43 KAW DNS

2078235 Myles Vasta [pittsford, NY 3132 199 KAW DNS

2252609 Massimo Vasta Pittsford, NY 3233 86 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini 10-16

3112496 Johnny Gangemi Brookville, NY DNSDNF 104 KTM DNF

2091569 Raymond Sullivan Viola, DE DNFDNF 83 YAM DNS

2258522 Owen L. Snyder Bloomsburg, PA DNSDNS 164 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250 AM B Gp A

747454 Caleb E. Hall Oswego, NY 11 76 KTM 1

2252607 Darnell Lantigua Bronx, NY 22 128 YAM 2

218839 Spencer Mang Fort Plain, NY 43 74 YAM 3

2793881 Angelo Folino New Hartford, CT 34 198 KTM 4

809045 Sam Spinella Cassville, NY 65 273 YAM 6

658642 Marvin A. Ellis Belmar, NJ 96 55 KAW 7

2189521 Thomas Heath Milton, VT 77 160 HON 10

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 108 25 KTM 8

3303077 Jake Varney Saco, ME 179 29 KTM 11

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1510 670 YAM 14

2767595 Kevin Hill Rindge, NH 2511 205 YAM 5

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 2112 718 KTM 12

2258518 Xavier C. Folts Broadalbin, NY 1613 413 KAW 18

903991 Ben Patnode Phoenix, NY 2214 612 YAM 13

262542 Matt Silva Shirley, MA DNF15 103 YAM 9

2275524 Thomas Golding Riverhead, NY 2716 915 HON 17

2275562 Dakota L. Allard Sidney, ME 3017 226 HON 15

834334 Bryant J. Shapiro Jr Lagrangeville, NY 3118 83 SUZ 16

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 519 26 KAW DNS

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza Stamford, CT 820 410 SUZ DNS

864703 Alex J. Lewis Maybrook, NY 1121 31 HON DNS

3301569 James Jr Slaughter Walden, NY 1222 6 KAW DNS

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 1323 124 SUZ DNS

825496 Tyler Boyer Waterford, PA 1424 472 HON DNS

372652 Robert Laduke Ravena, NY 1825 20 KAW DNS

2173993 Dylan Coleman Oswego, NY 1926 11 HON DNS

2966178 Zachary Fischer Marcy, NY 2027 317 KTM DNS

248115 Bradley Linendoll Gansevoort, NY 2328 139 KAW DNS

2276337 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY 2429 596 YAM DNS

2250611 David Bartlett Oneida, NY 2630 812 KAW DNS

511900 Brian Engdahl Westmilford, NJ 2831 120 KAW DNS

3030148 Cole M. Franks Chester, NJ 2932 15 SUZ DNS

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 3233 22 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250 AM B Gp B

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 31 26 SUZ 2

853062 Tyler Kozik Clifford Twp, PA 12 38 HUS 4

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 23 338 KTM 5

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 74 71 YAM 1

333900 Pasco Tomaino Jessup, PA 55 307 KTM 6

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 46 21 YAM 7

2275511 Luis Alvardo Elmont, NY 137 249 KTM 3

3303003 Cole Cruz Springfield, NH 118 112 YAM 8

268990 Nicholas Ranft Forestville, NY 89 199 HON 11

2257014 Aaron Mulhern Nanticoke, PA 1210 288 SUZ 9

676665 Cameron Ellington Arkport, NY 1011 44 KTM 15

748032 Lance Scott East Syracuse, NY 1412 25x KTM 12

1024176 David Rothwell Foster, RI 1813 61 HON 10

2275312 Clayton J. Ayers Landsford, PA 2214 308 YAM 13

883761 Brady Wheelock West Winfield, NY 2515 116 YAM 14

528680 Justin Tompkins Putnam Valley, NY 616 302 KAW DNS

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 917 37 KAW DNS

2820972 Ryan Fetchick Sandy Hook, CT 1518 368 HON DNS

2252616 Aj Doran Norfolk, NY 1619 19 HON DNS

3303239 Kyle Lebeau Milton, VT 1720 06 KTM DNS

987982 Jared Dzuagn Nanticoke, PA 1921 880 KTM DNS

699512 Sam Domery Selkirk, NY 2022 200 YAM DNS

3277604 Brian Henault Pittsfield, MA 2123 327 HON DNS

3198355 Cameron Holmes Enfield, NH 2324 175 KTM DNS

2686340 Brady Hill Middlesex, VT 2425 18 YAM DNS

2177627 Ricky Hardman Central Square, NY 2626 313 YAM DNS

2250618 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 2727 x HON DNS

2276347 Shane Spencer Harrisville, NY 2828 198/ HON DNS

479383 Maxwell Schaubhut Salt Point, NY DNFDNF 479 YAM DNS

2070850 Troy J. Weakley Cold Brook, NY DNFDNF 142 KTM DNS

2275529 Tyler Golding Cambridge, MD DNSDNS 487 HON DNS

238253 Christopher Ford Harleysville, PA DNSDNS 151 KTM DNS

383005 Daniel Duffy Jr Commack, NY DNSDNS 271 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Expert A

554710 Maccoy Shine Warren, PA 11 381 YAM 1

803715 Tyler Hayes Whitehall, NY 32 183 SUZ 4

2189516 Luis Duran Elmont, NY 83 812 KTM 2

418251 Jeremy Cook Elizabethville, PA 74 60 SUZ 3

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 55 967 YAM 6

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 46 14 SUZ 8

214196 Pj Bugbee Johnsonville, NY 97 729 YAM 7

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 138 78 KAW 5

2799608 Thomas Martin Walden, NY 119 34 YAM 11

1093301 Blake Ovitt Ashley Falls, MA 1410 578 YAM 12

475033 Brett L. Boski New Milford, CT 1711 502 HON 10

374837 Aaron Livermore Palmyra, NY 1212 717 KAW 16

0480733 Zachary Mossey Troy, NY 2013 402 YAM 9

683141 Darren Jackson Warren, CT 1814 518 YAM 15

473826 Kyle Kaznowski Kingston, NY 2415 982 KAW 18

222626 Harlan Hoose Feura Bush, NY 2916 122 HON 14

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 2817 74 SUZ 17

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 3618 654 YAM 13

522635 Travis Clarke Middletown, NY 3119 47 YAM 19

688180 Matthew I. Curiel Glenwood, NJ 220 15 YAM DNS

570469 Jason Astudillo Quakertown, PA 621 369 HON DNS

2688933 Casey Schrader Holland, NY 1022 23 YAM DNS

488067 Kevin Z. Stoner Felton, PA 1523 38 YAM DNS

521191 Tyler Loud Catskill, NY 1624 55 YAM DNS

534792 Jake Scott Port Jeff Sta, NY 1925 442 YAM DNS

528690 Josh Lambert Saugerties, NY 2126 149 KAW DNS

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Hamilton, NJ 2227 618 KTM DNS

323738 Angelo Curro Lagrangeville, NY 2328 117 YAM DNS

2016450 Pedro Duran South Ozone Park, NY 2529 128 HON DNS

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 2630 784 KAW DNS

257237 Lance Harder Turner, ME 2731 753 YAM DNS

1022718 Chris Ray Cairo, NY 3032 930 HON DNS

2721122 Chris Kalhauge Washington, NJ 3233 24k YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/12/2016

AMATEUR SUMMER CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 45 of 57

Race: 32Race Results Printed: 05:49 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Expert A

2907373 Brian Geneva Auburn, MA 3334 91 SUZ DNS

584903 Martin Matt Taberg, NY 3435 95 KTM DNS

2864301 Christopher Poole Richmond Hill, GA 3536 247 SUZ DNS

442282 Jacob Stout Clayville, NY 3737 73 YAM DNS

504771 Daniel Dillin Montgomery, NY DNFDNF 916 SUZ DNS

2741174 Scott B. Moore Owego, NY DNSDNS 373 HON DNS

2977965 Zach Bilodeau Rindge, NH DNSDNS 405 HON DNS

234029 William Clark Buckfield, ME DNSDNS 71 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp A

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 62 YAM 1

2679919 Peter Metritikas Apalachin, NY 22 551 YAM 5

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 73 805x YAM 6

2258523 Jonah Randell Nelson, BC 34 70 KTM 10

2252610 Kyle Louko Fairfax, VT 105 270 KTM 4

850291 Stone K. Walsh Egg Harbor Town, NJ 66 291 HON 8

3283639 Cameron Thurston North Brookfield, MA 167 43 YAM 3

0882734 Robby Stratton Monticello, NY 98 24 YAM 11

2181808 Joe Guerrera Wolcott, CT 89 706 KAW 14

2257018 Mitchell Rogers Odessa, ON 2110 16 YAM 2

2129377 Mathew Mauro Millbrook, NY 1711 289 KAW 7

2257009 Taylor Kerr Monroe, NY 1212 94 HON 16

2114435 Robert A. Erianne Rosenhayn, NJ 2513 318 YAM 9

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 1914 164 HON 15

2250622 Bradley Tatro Stamford, VT 2415 31 SUZ 12

2208393 Rory Haggerty Waverly, NY DNF16 910 HON 13

2250612 Raymond Hulseapple Bloomingburg, NY 417 41 HON DNS

2222457 Joseph Scagnelli Poughkeepsie, NY 518 807 KTM DNS

3300487 Joseph De Maria Mohegan Lake, NY 1119 13/ HON DNS

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 1320 121 YAM DNS

3303163 Matthew Hanock Derby, CT 1421 204 HON DNS

903876 Adam Penza Dix Hills, NY 1522 926 YAM DNS

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 1823 402 KAW DNS

3056714 Michael Throckmorton Hampton, NJ 2024 357 KAW DNS

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI 2225 48 YAM DNS

2992834 Jason Mccarty Queensbury, NY 2326 415 HON DNS

2252620 Chane Sutliff Hudson Falls, NY 2627 700 KTM DNS

3155875 Tanner Gifford Masonville, NY 2728 157 YAM DNS

3051349 Cameron Fredericks New Jersey, NJ DNFDNF 838 YAM DNS

2190967 Jayce Anderson Liberty Corner, NJ DNFDNF 606 SUZ DNS

2275534 Jeffrey Lukaszeski Harrisville, RI DNFDNF 218 KTM DNS

3303028 Kyle Mason Gorham, ME DNFDNF 518 YAM DNS

2222406 Clayton Houle Harrisville, RI DNSDNS 112 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp A

2834130 Justin Agustini Nanticoke, PA DNSDNS 4 KAW DNS

3195076 Dakota Carle Liberty, ME DNSDNS 137 KTM DNS

3088270 Trevor Miller Liberty, ME DNSDNS 171 KTM DNS

789936 Bryan Cournoyer Pawtucket, RI DNSDNS 116 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp B

900332 Kyle Ianuale Gainesvill, FL 11 755 KTM 2

2249949 Jerome Gladney Coeymanas, NY 62 419 KAW 3

2192542 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 93 13 KTM 1

2129379 David Funk Ashley Falls, MA 74 95 HON 4

861098 Caleb Radulewicz Vanwert, OH 85 65 HON 6

3079904 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 56 412 KAW 9

2249948 Brendon Koutnik Montrose, NY 167 25x KAW 7

2205975 Noah F. Napoli Cicero, NY 138 17x HON 11

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 159 522 YAM 10

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 2110 812 YAM 8

3294974 Dean Mennillo Wolcott, CT 2011 279 HON 12

3303146 Nicholas Stamer Lake View, NY DNF12 777 HON 5

2125076 Tanner W. Haran Port Henry, NY 213 301 YAM DNS

2129001 Mike A. Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 314 332 KAW DNS

2024281 Robert Dratch Kings Park, NY 415 211 YAM DNS

2834875 Gregg Martel Willington, CT 1017 221 KTM DNS

3175838 Makai Dipoalo Walden, NY 1118 838x KTM DNS

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY 1219 185 KAW DNS

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 1420 81 KTM DNS

3164346 Casey J. Toy Sherman, NY 1721 74 YAM DNS

2193394 James Willis Wappingers Falls, NY 1822 717 YAM DNS

3302967 Kyle Macdonald Lancaster, NY 1923 48/ YAM DNS

2190515 Joel R. Peralta Brooklyn, NY 2224 37 YAM DNS

3265224 Brandon M. Winton Norwich, NY DNFDNF 533 HON DNF

667207 Michael Libertone Baldwinsville, NY DNSDNF 207 YAM DNF

2249936 Shane Crothers Branthville, NJ DNFDNF 75 YAM DNS

2092731 Jeff Fierro Troy, NY DNSDNS 335 KAW DNS

3302661 Cheyne De Sousa Montauk, NY DNSDNS 407 YAM DNS

642341 Anthony L. Vecchia Port Jefferson, NY DNSDNS 720 YAM DNS

2690617 Jeff Landers Fulton, NY DNSDNS 297 KAW DNS

3060438 Ryan Valenti Troy, NY DNSDNS 257 KAW DNS

2276336 Jason Saresky Penfield, NY DNSDNS 634 YAM DNS

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY DNSDNS 162 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp B

2280729 Zachary Johnston Rochester, NY DNSDNS 52 SUZ DNS

960076 Logan Davis Stanley, NY DNSDNS 12 YAM DNS

2893126 Patrick Norge New Galilee, PA DNSDNS 796 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp C

3093452 Austin Devries Wallkill, NY 11 3 HON 1

2276349 Mitchell Halsey Roseneath, ON 42 718x HON 2

2244670 Matthew K. Solaas Connelly, NY 23 351 KTM 4

2016091 Buck Smith Forestville, NY 34 135 HON 5

246191 Jarred Baird Lacona, NY 65 33 YAM 3

2677414 Cody Unser Schenectady, NY 76 319 YAM 7

2964473 Carter A. Gibbons Scotia, NY 117 427 YAM 6

3294169 Sean Achorn Chicopee, ,A 148 169 YAM 9

3158552 Jake Vanwie Lake Luzerne, NY 139 598 HON 10

3302928 Brendan Owen Oneida, NY DNF10 238 YAM 8

2739564 Alex Hanley Jeffersonville, VT 511 15 YAM DNS

2084609 Thomas Mckibbin Patchogue, NY 812 212 KAW DNS

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 913 129 YAM DNS

2215984 David Rich Saratoga Springs, NY 1014 246 YAM DNS

2275549 Kyle Campbell Georgia, VT 1215 115 KAW DNS

2275536 Sean Kane Glendale, RI 1516 481 YAM DNS

886009 Nick Zielinski Oriskany Falls, NY DNFDNF 857 YAM DNS

2275554 Brandon Tillart Ashburn, ON DNFDNF 108 HON DNS

2916786 Jaager Dool Spencerport, NY DNSDNS 410 YAM DNS

2726888 Chris Bootsic Asbury, NJ DNSDNS 908 HON DNS

2190929 Kane Kwatowski Ludlow, MA DNSDNS 892 KTM DNS

3190138 Tanner Winter Manorville, NY DNSDNS 129x HON DNS

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY DNSDNS 377 KTM DNS

3302748 Nathan Beardsley Southbury, CT DNSDNS 805 HON DNS

2978891 Cameron Bolduc Middlesex, VT DNSDNS 718 KTM DNS

967599 Nicholas Caruso Wappingers Falls, NY DNSDNS 352 HON DNS

3293691 Tyler Fiorilla Newtown, CT DNSDNS 663 HON DNS

2249938 David Insalaco Ontario, NY DNSDNS 382 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Gp C

3302379 Scott Jubic Wynantskill, NY DNSDNS 69 YAM DNS

494573 Joseph Mumola Yardville, NJ DNSDNS 423 SUZ DNS

3100322 Sean Ferris Newtown, CT DNSDNS 625 KAW DNS

2244659 Richard Tasarez Ozone Park, NY DNSDNS 51 HON DNS

2250616 Michael Micciantuono Commack, NY DNSDNS 40 SUZ DNS

940011 Kyle Wallace Audubon, PA DNSDNS 942 HON DNS

225707 Ryan Eggers Ridge, NY DNSDNS 333 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

2263542 Larry Mora Hamilton, NJ 11 2 HON 2

901158 Albin Jimenez Trenton, NJ 32 12 HON 3

3140532 Jairo R. Rosado Sr Linden, NJ 43 94 SUZ 5

548336 Josh Dunsmoor Hannibal, NY 54 658 HON 6

367671 Michael May Bridgeton, NJ 105 846 KAW 4

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 86 670 YAM 7

0362123 Stephen Smith Lanesboro, PA 97 555 KAW 8

2116899 Alberto L. Sosa Bronx, NY DNF8 128 YAM 1

1095965 Chris Leschak Scott Township, PA 29 808 KTM DNF

492593 David Houseal Audubon, PA DNF10 437 KAW 9

903091 Robert Weber Buffalo, NY DNF11 203 YAM 10

2275522 Regalt Guzman Methuen, MA 612 209 KTM DNS

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 713 121 YAM DNS

2726907 Kristen Wisneski Vineland, NJ 1114 84 KAW DNS

2275537 Edward Surrette Setauket, NY 1215 556 YAM DNS

2252617 Arthur J. Doran Norfolk, NY DNFDNF 994 HON DNS

2248325 Carlos Jimenz Lawrence, MA DNFDNF 333 YAM DNS

2731215 Nathan Sloma Clinton, NY DNFDNF 146 YAM DNS

2275509 Jason Greene Sunderland, VT DNFDNF 623 KAW DNS

3300487 Joseph De Maria Mohegan Lake, NY DNFDNF 13 HON DNS

3303263 James Cottrell Putnam Valley, NY DNFDNF 319 HON DNS

2252612 Steven Schuetz Kerhonkson, NY DNFDNF 411 YAM DNS

2126012 Danny Madriz Norwalk, CT DNFDNF 111 SUZ DNS

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI DNSDNS 48 YAM DNS

2818811 Anthony D'amato Poughkeepsie, NY DNSDNS 102 YAM DNS

3174138 Bucky Davis Walden, NY DNSDNS 138 KTM DNS

546492 Mel Kwatowski Ludlow, MA DNSDNS 40 KTM DNS

789936 Bryan Cournoyer Pawtucket, RI DNSDNS 116 HON DNS

3212671 Peter Smith Endicott, NY DNSDNS 167 YAM DNS

234287 Beau Woodrick Hamilton, NJ DNSDNS 828 HON DNS

3278472 Cristian D. Medina Sr New York, NY DNSDNS 249 KTM DNS

2257008 Mark Panaroni Ivoryton, CT DNSDNS 838 KAW DNS

2257022 Justin Digiani Clinton, CT DNSDNS 293 KAW DNS
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+30 Amateur B

648356 Todd W. Cameron Troy, NY 11 326 KTM 1

2876148 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 22 997 YAM 2

1104647 Ryan Mcleod New London, NH 43 47 YAM 3

235018 James Hunkler Charlemont, MA 64 171 KTM 6

759623 Gary Pelletier Torrington, CT 85 136 HON 5

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 106 440 YAM 4

698830 Jeremy Vancise Cortland, NY 77 419 KAW 9

538693 Nick Weber Shillington, PA 148 21x HON 7

718927 Steven Lewis New Egypt, NJ 119 60 HON 10

2275524 Thomas Golding Riverhead, NY 1610 915 HON 8

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Norwich, NY 1911 780 KTM 11

698733 Sean Mclaughlin Columbia, NJ 312 285 HON DNS

558353 Kevin Carter Carmel, NY 513 81 HON DNS

803242 Michael E. Galligan Jr Cuddebackville, NY 914 53 KAW DNS

2712841 Ron Cyr Newington, CT 1215 574 HON DNS

340069 John Iannace Catskill, NY 1316 417 HON DNS

1101372 Jason Frimpter Danbury, CT 1517 54 YAM DNS

333087 Jason Dini Hopewell Junction, NY 1718 656 SUZ DNS

467294 Jason N. Nudelman Olyphant, PA 1819 113 KAW DNS

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY DNSDNS 331 KAW DNS

468075 Frank Rockino Ewing, NJ DNSDNS 363 YAM DNS

1082974 Jordan Race Stanhope, NJ DNSDNS 105 HON DNS

2063219 Daniel S. Beggs Morrisonville, NY DNSDNS 12 HUS DNS

2249943 Joseph Canfield Pleasant Valley, NY DNSDNS 115x KAW DNS

2978246 Dion Kouris Congers, NY DNSDNS 420 HON DNS

2179285 Brad Bourne Rochester, NY DNSDNS 63 YAM DNS

2276344 Michael King Clinton, CT DNSDNS 838 KAW DNS

2191207 Adam J. Bourne Rochester, NY DNSDNS 33 KTM DNS

2116775 Mario Hilario Circleville, NY DNSDNS 51 KTM DNS

2280729 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY DNSDNS 627 HON DNS

2001730 Peter Cook Bayille, NJ DNSDNS 21 SUZ DNS

453996 Ajay Harry Signal Mountain, TN DNSDNS 69 YAM DNS

0685052 Joseph Vitale Columbia, NJ DNSDNS 37 KAW DNS
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+30 Amateur B

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY DNSDNS 1375 KTM DNS

2250618 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA DNSDNS x HON DNS
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Schoolboy Group A

2793881 Angelo Folino New Hartford, CT 11 198 KTM 2

2767595 Kevin Hill Rindge, NH 22 205 YAM 3

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 43 338 KTM 4

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 34 718 KTM 6

892848 Ian Kearon Denville, NJ 55 517 KAW 5

905728 Cj (carlo) Vultaggio Ronkonkoma, NY 76 099 YAM 8

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 97 823 YAM 7

2258521 Cooper Snyder Bloomsberg, PA 128 26x YAM 9

2275511 Luis Alvardo Elmont, NY DNF9 249 KTM 1

2201422 Damion P. Lawyer Saratoga Spgs, NY 1410 260 KAW 10

249070 Dante V. Duffy Commack, NY DNF11 272 YAM 11

3303077 Jake Varney Saco, ME 612 29 KTM DNS

3030148 Cole M. Franks Chester, NJ 813 15x SUZ DNS

3303061 Alex Pelow Delmar, NY 1014 906 KTM DNS

0884680 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 1115 384 KAW DNS

2708491 Dylan Kenyon Fort Edward, NY 1316 80 KTM DNS

2900741 Devin Roy Moosup, CT 1517 619 YAM DNS

3302570 Anthony Garofolo Marlbro, NY DNFDNF 747 KAW DNS

903000 Garrett Cox Horseheads, NY DNSDNS 23 HON DNS

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY DNSDNS 22 YAM DNS

3158846 Codi Russell Oriskany Falls, NY DNSDNS 66 KTM DNS

2918710 Matthew Goodbred Hudson Falls, NY DNSDNS 710 YAM DNS

3286564 Dylan Wynne Katonah, NY DNSDNS 115 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy Group B

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 11 26 SUZ 2

1024176 David Rothwell Foster, RI 32 61 HON 3

880448 Jared T. Cordero Ballston Spa, NY 23 549 YAM 4

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 54 805 YAM 5

3198355 Cameron Holmes Enfield, NH 65 175 KTM 7

2258517 Chase Daignault Chepachet, RI 96 20y YAM 8

2126013 Anthony Tarallo New Milford, CT 107 195 KTM 10

267452 Nicholas T. Edwards West Pawlet, VT DNF8 110 YAM 1
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Schoolboy Group B

3195076 Dakota Carle Liberty, ME 79 137 KTM DNF

2140545 Dalton R. Oakden Brockport, NY DNF10 3 YAM 11

1009415 Ramzee Hawk Tower City, PA 411 15 HON DNS

883761 Brady Wheelock West Winfield, NY DNS12 116 YAM 6

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 813 127 YAM DNS

2244691 Lucas Ganance Earlton, NY DNS14 664 KTM 9

839999 Michael Tompkins Putnam Valley, NY 1115 302 YAM DNS

3155875 Tanner Gifford Masonville, NY DNFDNF 157 YAM DNS

3302575 Cole Ruggiero Malboro, NY DNFDNF 797 KTM DNS

769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA DNSDNS 469 KTM DNS

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY DNSDNS 551 YAM DNS

2686340 Brady Hill Middlesex, VT DNSDNS 18 YAM DNS

902991 Jason Viger Gansevoort, NY DNSDNS 381 KAW DNS

2120045 Griffin J. Kirk Bradford, PA DNSDNS 613 KTM DNS

2275550 Chad Duncan Albany, NY DNSDNS 222 KTM DNS
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+45

550580 Joe Fritz Sr W Milford, NJ 11 60 HON 1

265397 Danny Lee Lake Hiawatha, NJ 32 157 KTM 3

412775 Tony Lee South Orange, NJ 23 57 KTM 4

675031 Michael Colavita Barnegat, NJ 64 536 YAM 2

1085026 Curtis Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 45 602 KTM 5

0537903 Bill Sellers Honeybrook, PA 76 20 KTM 6

2115425 Russell Genestra Norwalk, CT 57 267 KAW DNS

346305 Chris Hutchison Johnstown, NY 88 615 SUZ DNS

133569 Joe Ellington Arkport, NY 99 44 KTM DNS

265398 Keith Crothers Branchville, NJ 1010 627 HON DNS

0596427 Robert Walton Glens Falls, NY 1111 539 HON DNS

249983 Jerry Roys Binghamton, NY 1212 69 HON DNS

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY DNFDNF 61 YAM DNS

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT DNFDNF 422 SUZ DNS

907017 Ruben Umpierrez Stamford, CT DNFDNF 621 SUZ DNS

983220 Nicholas Milohnic Beacon, NY DNSDNS 928 KTM DNS

4501413 Raymond Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY DNSDNS 101 YAM DNS

143084 Richard Dool Spencerport, NY DNSDNS 310 YAM DNS

1106819 Michael Divitto Pawling, NY DNSDNS 743 KTM DNS

728450 Stephen Moore Brewster, NY DNSDNS 12 KTM DNS

670240 John Stewart Chester, NJ DNSDNS 606 SUZ DNS

2820316 Robert Angot Katonah, NY DNSDNS 665 YAM DNS

546492 Mel Kwatowski Ludlow, MA DNSDNS 40 KTM DNS

305389 David Nash Princeton Jct., NJ DNSDNS 210 YAM DNS

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY DNSDNS 162 HON DNS

3301777 Ted Blackman Mansfield, MA DNSDNS 25 HON DNS

675031 Michael Colavita Barnegat, NJ DNSDNS 1536 YAM DNS

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY DNSDNS 460 SUZ DNS

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY DNSDNS 911 HON DNS

453996 Ajay Harry Signal Mountain, TN DNSDNS 169 YAM DNS

548044 Gregory Kohfeldt Jobstown, NJ DNSDNS 282 HON DNS

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ DNSDNS 70 YAM DNS

854861 Mark Kozik Clifford Townsh, PA DNSDNS 39 KTM DNS
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+45

2016427 Charles W Silleck Laurel, NY DNSDNS 173 SUZ DNS

2252621 Robert Sutlif South Glens Falls, NY DNSDNS 75 KTM DNS

2275560 James Mulhern Nanticoke, PA DNSDNS 94 KAW DNS
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